A TRAVERS
PRILLY

REHIES
28 novembre 2015

Spécial-Mini (garcons)

N°  NOM PRENOM VILLE NAISSANCE TEMPS
1 KOLLY LEO GRANDVAUX 2009 00:02:05.82
2 MATTENBERGER ROMAIN BUSSIGNY 2009 00:02:06.41
3 FRICKER SAMUEL PRILLY 2009 00:02:12.14
4 RUIZ HUGO ESTAVAYER-LE-LAC 2009 00:02:18.67
5 TOULAIT YANNI PRILLY 2009 00:02:23.35
6 FUNCASTA ALESSIO RENENS 2009 00:02:25.47
7 EIGENMANN CAMILLE PRILLY 2009 00:02:28.30
8 JATON LoiC PRILLY 2009 00:02:29.75
9 BARBEY-FAVE RIWAN PRILLY 2009 00:02:31.98
10 D'AMATO RAPHAEL CLASSE : 1-2P/J02 2009 00:02:32.25
11 AZOUZ YOUSSEF HABIB CLASSE : 1-2P/JO5 2010 00:02:33.10
12 REITER IKEN CLASSE: 1-2P/JO5 2009 00:02:34.01
13 TAFAZZOLI ALEC PRILLY 2009 00:02:35.05
14 EFIMOV ERIC STADE-LAUSANNE AT 2010 00:02:35.72
15 BONNEFOY NIKHIL PRILLY 2009 00:02:35.88
16 CHOPARD ALEXIS COSSONAY 2009 00:02:37.18
17 BISCHOFF THOMAS LA TOUR-DE-PEILZ 2010 00:02:41.06
18 ABERG NOAM CLASSE : 1-2P/J0O2 2010 00:02:45.36
19 IBRAHIM AHMED ARMIN CLASSE : 1-2P/JO1 2010 00:02:46.15
20 DECITRE MELAN STADE-LAUSANNE AT 2009 00:02:46.62
21 HAYEK LUCA CLASSE : 1-2P/JO1 2010 00:02:46.86
22 SCHLAPPI OLIVER CLASSE : 1-2P/JO1 2009 00:02:48.15
23 PANCHAUD NOAH LAUSANNE 2011 00:02:49.43
24 GRAF LUCIEN RENENS 2011 00:02:50.41
25 MAGISTRALE ENzZO CLASSE : 1-2P/J02 2009 00:02:51.36
26 BALOCCO ALESSANDRO CLASSE : 1-2P/JO5 2009 00:02:52.47
27 PAIVA SOTO LYRON PRILLY 2009 00:02:53.57
28 SCHENK TEO CHEXBRES 2011 00:02:59.19
29 DRAYER YANIS CLASSE : 1-2P/JO1 2011 00:03:01.14
30 DECARLI COLIN CLASSE : 1-2P/J0O2 2009 00:03:02.15
31 FERNANDEZ LoiC CLASSE : 1-2P/JO1 2010 00:03:03.17
32 PERRIN NATHAN CLASSE : 1-2P/JO5 2010 00:03:04.56
33 BOSSART LEON PRILLY 2012 00:03:05.72
34 STIRBANOVIC STEVAN CLASSE : 1-2P/J02 2009 00:03:09.83
35 NERFIN THOMAS CLASSE : 1-2P/JO1 2009 00:03:10.23
36 MONNIER SAMUEL CLASSE : 1-2P/JO5 2010 00:03:11.80
37 JATON TIM FRANCOIS CLASSE : 1-2P/JO1 2011 00:03:16.00
38 THEVENAZ JULES STADE-LAUSANNE AT 2011 00:03:19.20
39 GOLAZ JEREMY ALAIN CLASSE : 1-2P/JO5 2011 00:03:19.79
40 MARQUES JAYSON PRILLY 2010 00:03:23.68
41 SOLA MATHEO CLASSE : 1-2P/JO1 2010 00:03:24.20
42 RUBLI VALENTIN CLASSE : 1-2P/JO1 2011 00:03:24.82
43 NICOSIA GIOVANNI BUSSIGNY 2011 00:03:30.16
44 EIGENMANN AURELIEN VALENTINO CLASSE : 1-2P/JO5 2011 00:03:32.64
45 BUCHER NOAH VEVEY 2011 00:03:35.62
46 MOMBELLI LENNY PRILLY 2011 00:03:39.36
47 DECAUMONT LUCA CLASSE : 1-2P/J0O2 2011 00:03:52.39
48 KUKALAJ LEART CLASSE : 1-2P/JO1 2010 00:03:53.58
49 WATTENHOFER TIMOTHE CLASSE : 1-2P1J02 2011 00:03:54.27
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Spécial-Mini (filles)

No
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NOM

WEIBEL
ABIOLA
DUFOUR
TERAZZI
STUDER
GENIER
PIGUET
PENEL
POPEA
SCHWARZ
CHARREY
MIAUTON
SANROMA
CHARREY
CHARREY
BERTHOUD
NICOLET
SISSENER
LAUBSCHER
DE LA FUENTE
PAIVA SOTO
DARANKOUM
ASCHWANDEN
DIND
NICOLET
CAVADINI
WEIBEL
DELGADO
COLLOREC
D'AMATO
AMBLET
BRAGA PINZON
CURCHOD
FAVREL

PRENOM

LUNA
RIHANA
ELINE
LISA
LUCIE
CAMILLE
MATHILDE
EMILIE
EMILIA
MAEVA
MEGANE
LUCIE
TYLIA
MAELYS
CLARA
ROMANE
MANON
CAMILLE
ELSA
VICTORIA
NAYLAH

KIMBERLEY STELLA

MAILYS
EMILI
REBECCA

JADE

ELSA

ELISA
AXELLE-AYAME
LAURA
AMANDINE
BEATRIZ
NAOMIE

EMILY

VILLE

PRILLY
LAUSANNE
LUGRIN FRANCE
PRILLY

CLASSE : 1-2P/JO2
CLASSE : 1-2P/JO1
PRILLY
EPALINGES

LUTRY-FSG LA RIVER

CLASSE : 1-2P/JO1
CLASSE : 1-2P/JO5
CLASSE : 1-2P/JO5
CLASSE : 1-2P/JO1
PRILLY

PRILLY

RENENS
LAUSANNE
CLASSE : 1-2P/JO2
CLASSE : 1-2P/JO1
RENENS

CLASSE : 1-2P/JO1
CLASSE : 1-2P/JO5
PRILLY

PRILLY
LAUSANNE
PRILLY

PRILLY

RENENS

CLASSE : 1-2P/JO5
CLASSE : 1-2P/JO5
CLASSE : 1-2P/JO5
CLASSE : 1-2P/JO2
CLASSE : 1-2P/JO2
CLASSE : 1-2P/JO2

NAISSANCE

2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2010
2010
2009
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010
2009
2011
2010
2011
2011
2012
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2009
2011

TEMPS

00:02:14.86
00:02:18.90
00:02:22.02
00:02:29.22
00:02:31.51
00:02:32.33
00:02:36.75
00:02:37.95
00:02:41.16
00:02:51.01
00:02:52.52
00:02:55.87
00:02:59.61
00:03:00.83
00:03:01.27
00:03:02.32
00:03:03.38
00:03:06.31
00:03:08.50
00:03:09.53
00:03:15.08
00:03:21.86
00:03:22.97
00:03:23.87
00:03:26.67
00:03:29.40
00:03:31.35
00:03:32.15
00:03:32.83
00:03:35.80
00:03:36.91
00:03:44.04
00:03:44.31
00:03:45.54
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